Rev. 4.0 April 2017 www.aosmd.com Page 1 of 16
AOZ5066
60A DrMOS Power Module
General Description
The AOZ5066 is a high efficiency synchronous buck
power stage module consisting of two asymmetrical
MOSFETs and an integrated driver. The MOSFETs are
individually optimized for operation in the synchronous

Rev. 4.0 April 2017 www.aosmd.com Page 16 of 16
Part Marking
Part Number Code
Assembly Lot CodeFab Code & Assembly Location
Year Code & Week Code
Part Number Code
Assembly Lot CodeFab Code & Assembly Location
Year Code & Week Code
AOZ5066QI
(6.0 x 6.0 QFN)
AOZ5066QI-01
(6.0 x 6.0 QFN)
Z 5 0 6 6 Q I
Z 5 0 6 6 Q I 1
As used herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or
systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant into
the body or (b) support or sustain life, and (c) whose
failure to perform when properly used in accordance
with instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be
reasonably expected to result in a significant injury of
the user.
2. A critical component in any component of a life
support, device, or system whose failure to perform can
be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life
support device or system, or to affect its safety or
effectiveness.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor makes no representations or warranties with respect to the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided herein and takes no liabilities for the consequences of use of such
information or any product described herein. Alpha and Omega Semiconductor reserves the right to make changes
to such information at any time without further notice. This document does not constitute the grant of any intellectual
property rights or representation of non-infringement of any third party’s intellectual property rights.
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL
COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS.